
 

 

UKCGG-National Cancer Genetics MDT meeting: 18-01-2024 

Schwannomatosis lead by Oxford Centre for Genomic Medicine 

 

Meeting contact: Dorothy Halliday, Dorothy.halliday@ouh.nhs.uk 

 

Thank you to everyone who attended this session. Below is a summary of the presented 
cases and relevant publications and resources to refer to. 

 

Presented Cases  

Case 1 Schwannomatosis overview Presented by: Dr Dorothy Halliday  
Oxford Genetics Department 
Dorothy.halliday@ouh.nhs.uk 

Actions/Outcome: 
Case 2 Schwannomatosis overview and case of 

schwannomatosis with CDKN2A 
Presented by: Prof Gareth Evans  
Manchester Genetics Department 
Gareth.Evans@mft.nhs.uk 

Actions/Outcome: 
Case 3 Schwannomatosis with Coffin Sirus features 

caused by SMARCB1 
 Presented by:  Dr Deirdre Donnelly  
Belfast Genetics Department 
Deirdre.Donnelly@belfasttrust.hscni.net 

Actions/Outcome: 
Case 4   Schwannomatosis LZTR1 Presented by: Dr Adam Shaw 

Guys Genetics Department 
Adam.shaw@gstt.nhs.uk 

Actions/Outcome: 
Case 5 Schwannomatosis Presented by: Amy Taylor 

 Cambridge Genetics Department  
amytaylor3@nhs.net 

Actions/Outcome: 
Case 6 Ring 22 and Phelan McDermid Syndrome Presented by: Dr Claire Forde 

Manchester Genetics Department 
 Claire.Forde@mft.nhs.uk 

Actions/Outcome: 

  



Next meeting details 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Please send any questions or ideas for future meetings to Helen Hanson 
(helen.hanson6@nhs.net) 

Date Thursday 16th May 2024 
Time 12:30 pm-1:45 pm 
Theme Mixed Cases 
Leading centre Glasgow 
Contact for cases Rosemarie Davidson, 

rosemarie.davidson@ggc.scot.nhs.uk  


